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Women / XS / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maria Krupina2086
Twisters

9.125 9.525 9.3509.375 37.375
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Yang2094
Twisters

9.350 8.900 9.4009.550 37.200
2 10T 1 1 2 

2 

Cali Marbry2100
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.575 9.575 9.2509.450 36.850
12 1 2 3 3 

3 

Carolyn Sweeters2020
American - Judah

9.450 9.150 8.7759.175 36.550
1 8 7T 13 4 

4 

Anabel Harris2008
American - Judah

8.925 9.175 9.0509.275 36.425
7 7 5T 6T 5 

5 

Nina Ventura2105
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.750 9.400 9.0009.100 36.250
9 3 10 8T 6 

6 

Ekaterina Lushov2013
American - Judah

9.050 8.475 9.0759.425 36.025
4 13 3 5 7 

7 

Sophie Faustinelli2003
American - Judah

9.000 8.900 9.1508.850 35.900
5T 10T 12T 4 8 

8 

Jocelyn Rohde2039
Pacific West

8.850 9.250 8.3509.275 35.725
8 4T 5T 14 9 

9 

Kairel Stiglich2090
Twisters

8.550 9.000 8.9759.150 35.675
13 9 9 10 10 

10 

Jamie Wood2107
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.000 8.875 8.8258.850 35.550
5T 12 12T 12 11 

11 

Anika Weinberger2092
Twisters

8.100 9.200 9.0009.175 35.475
14 6 7T 8T 12 

12 

Ariana Pennise2108
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.675 9.250 9.0508.150 35.125
11 4T 14 6T 13 

13 

Natalie Retana-Garcia2109
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.700 7.700 8.9009.025 34.325
10 14 11 11 14 

14 
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